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ddPCR Consumables

For pricing inquiries, Please contact:
Brooke Thompson

E-mail: brooke.thompson@usask.ca
Phone: (306) 966-6154

Fax: (306) 966-8799

Consumables

Cartridge & Gasket
(8 samples/cartridge)

Droplet Generator Oil

(For Probes or EvaGreen)

ddPCR Supermix

(For Probes or EvaGreen)

ddPCR Droplet Reader Oil

Buffer Control Reagent

Semi-Skirted PCR Plate + Foil Seal

Each

$22.00 each

$15.00 per plate & foil

Price

Half Plate
(~48 wells)

$135.00

$25.00

$80.00

$60.00

$1.25 per 20uL

Full Plate
(96 wells)

$265.00

$50.00

$160.00

$120.00

PX1 Plate Sealer

QX100/QX200
Droplet Reader

QX100/QX200
Droplet Generator



