



2D10 HSc

ddPCR Consumables

For pricing inquiries, Please contact:

Brooke Thompson

E-mail: brooke.thompson@usask.ca

Phone: (306) 966-6154 Fax: (306) 966-8799

Fax: (306) 966-8799	Price		
Consumables	Each	Half Plate (~48 wells)	Full Plate (96 wells)
Cartridge & Gasket (8 samples/cartridge)	\$22.00 each	\$135.00	\$265.00
Droplet Generator Oil (For Probes or EvaGreen)		\$25.00	\$50.00
ddPCR Supermix (For Probes or EvaGreen)		\$80.00	\$160.00
ddPCR Droplet Reader Oil		\$60.00	\$120.00
Buffer Control Reagent	\$1.25 per 20uL		
Semi-Skirted PCR Plate + Foil Seal	\$15.00 per plate & foil		

Our Equipment:

